FRANK RIZZOLO
1201 20th Ave. West, Palmetto, Florida 
34221

YOU ARE NOTIFIED that an action 
has been filed against you in the County 
Court of the Twelfth Judicial Circuit, in 
and for Manatee County, Florida, for 
Breach of Contract with damages of 
Thirty five thousand dollars ($35,000) 
related to property in Manatee County, 
Florida:

Legal Description:
Lot 32 and the West 21 feet of 
Lot 33, Block G, LA SELVA 
PARK SUBDIVISION, as per 
plat thereof recorded in Plat 
Book 4, page 20, Public Records 
of Manatee County, Florida.

Commonly known as: